
WSC Programme 2019

Date Day 1st High 2nd High 1st Start 2nd Start Event name Race Format Comments

26/1/2019 Sat 14:47 16:50 13:30 Freezer 1 & 2 (1 start) 2 races B2B - no break
27/1/2019 Sun 15:57 17:18

2/2/2019 Sat 09:44 11:16
3/2/2019 Sun 10:09 12:11 10:00 12:00 Freezer series 3 & 4 (1 start) Lunchbreak, NOT B2B
9/2/2019 Sat 13:34 15:45 12:30 February Cup weekend (1 start) 3 races B2B - no break
10/2/2019 Sun 14:09 16:28 13:00 February Cup weekend (1 start) 3 races B2B - no break 3 very short races
23/2/2019 Sat 13:29 15:52 12:30 14:30 Freezer series 5 & 6 (1 start) Lunch break, NOT B2B
24/2/2019 Sun 14:21 16:26 13:15 Freezer series 7 & 8 (1 start) 2 races B2B - no break

9/3/2019 Sat 12:37 14:43 11:30 13:30 March Cup weekend 1 Race, Break, 2 Races PB Training
10/3/2019 Sun 13:07 15:14 12:00 14:00 March Cup weekend 1 Race, Break, 2 Races PB Training
23/3/2019 Sat 12:21 14:51 11:15 13:15 Freezer series 9 & 10 (1 start) Lunch break, NOT B2B
24/3/2019 Sun 13:07 15:28 12:00 14:00 Freezer series 11 & 12 (1 start) Lunch break, NOT B2B

BST
6/4/2019 Sat 12:44 14:49 11:30 13:30 Spring series 1 & 2 Lunch break, NOT B2B
7/4/2019 Sun 13:11 15:23 12:00 14:00 Spring series 3 & 4 Lunch break, NOT B2B
19/4/2019 Fri 11:36 14:01 11:00 Grand Slam 3 races B2B - no break
20/4/2019 Sat 12:18 14:48 11:00 Grand Slam 3 races B2B - no break
21/4/2019 Sun 13:01 15:27 12:00 Grand Slam 3 races B2B - no break

4/5/2019 Sat 11:42 13:32 10:30 12:30 May Cup weekend 1 Race, Break, 2 Races Beginner training
Combined start for all fleets

5/5/2019 Sun 12:14 14:06 11:00 13:00 May Cup weekend 1 Race, Break, 2 Races Beginner training
Combined start for all fleets

6/5/2019 Mon 12:47 14:48 11:30 13:30 May Cup weekend 1 Race, Break, 2 Races Beginner training
Combined start for all fleets

11/5/2019 Sat 16:55 18:30 15:30 Spring series 5 & 6 2 races B2B - no break
18/5/2019 Sat 11:19 13:37 10:15 12:15 Spring series 7 & 8 Lunch break, NOT B2B
19/5/2019 Sun 12:03 14:23 11:00 13:00 Spring series 9 & 10 Lunch break, NOT B2B
25/5/2019 Sat 16:27 18:10 15:30 Spring series 11 & 12 2 races B2B - no break
27/5/2019 Mon 18:27 20:32 17:30 Evening  1 Earlier start time as B. Hol
28/5/2019 Tue 19:42 21:34 18:45 Evening 2

1/6/2019 Sat 10:37 12:27 10:00 June Cup weekend 2 Races, Break, 1 Races Also WETA & Challenger event
2/6/2019 Sun 11:15 13:10 10:30 June Cup weekend 2 Races, Break, 1 Races Also WETA & Challenger event
8/6/2019 Sat 15:38 17:38 14:30 16:30 Summer Saturday 1 & 2 Lunch break, NOT B2B
9/6/2019 Sun 16:47 18:24 15:30 Summer Sunday 1 & 2 2 races B2B - no break
11/6/2019 Tue 18:51 20:12 18:45 Evening 3
12/6/2019 Wed 19:52 21:53 18:45 Evening 4
15/6/2019 Sat 10:25 12:14 10:00 12:00 Summer Saturday 3 & 4 Lunch break, NOT B2B
16/6/2019 Sun 11:10 13:13 10:30 12:30 Summer Sunday 3 & 4 Lunch break, NOT B2B
22/6/2019 Sat 15:09 16:49 14:00 16:00 Summer Saturday 5 & 6 Lunch break, NOT B2B
23/6/2019 Sun 16:00 17:35 15:00 Summer Sunday 5 & 6 2 races B2B - no break
26/6/2019 Wed 18:21 20:21 18:45 Evening 5
27/6/2019 Thu 19:18 21:28 18:45 Evening 6
30/6/2019 Sun 10:06 11:51 10:00 12:00 Summer Sunday 7 & 8 Lunch break, NOT B2B

6/7/2019 Sat 14:28 16:45 13:15 15:15 July Cup Weekend 1 Race, Break, 2 Races
7/7/2019 Sun 15:22 17:31 14:00 16:00 July Cup Weekend 1 Race, Break, 2 Races
10/7/2019 Wed 18:21 19:51 18:45 Evening 7
11/7/2019 Thu 19:15 21:07 18:45 Evening 8
14/7/2019 Sun 10:10 12:02 10:00 12:00 Summer Sunday 9 & 10 Lunch break, NOT B2B
20/7/2019 Sat 14:18 15:58 13:15 15:15 Summer Saturday 7 & 8 Lunch break, NOT B2B
21/7/2019 Sun 14:47 16:31 13:45 15:45 Summer Sunday 11 & 12 Lunch break, NOT B2B
26/7/2019 Fri 18:26 20:10 18:45 Evening 9

3/8/2019 Sat 13:22 15:48 12:15 14:15 August Cup Weekend 1 Race, Break, 2 Races
4/8/2019 Sun 14:09 16:33 13:00 15:00 August Cup Weekend 1 Race, Break, 2 Races
8/8/2019 Thu 18:01 19:16 18:45 Evening 10
9/8/2019 Fri 18:38 20:31 18:45 Evening 11
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17/8/2019 Sat 13:24 15:01 12:00 14:00 WOSH 3 races B2B - no break
18/8/2019 Sun 13:56 15:09 12:30 WOSH 3 races B2B - no break

31/8/2019 Sat 12:20 14:40 11:15 13:15 Autumn 1 & 2 Lunch break, NOT B2B
1/9/2019 Sun 13:02 15:30 12:00 14:00 Autumn 3 & 4 Lunch break, NOT B2B
14/9/2019 Sat 12:18 14:15 11:00 13:00 September Cup Weekend 1 Race, Break, 2 Races
15/9/2019 Sun 12:46 14:37 11:30 13:30 September Cup Weekend 1 Race, Break, 2 Races
21/9/2019 Sat 16:16 18:18 15:00 Autumn 5 & 6 2 races B2B - no break
28/9/2019 Sat 11:23 13:21 11:00 CAT OPEN 3 races B2B - no break
29/9/2019 Sun 11:59 14:17 11:00 CAT OPEN 3 races B2B - no break

12/10/2019 Sat 11:13 13:13 10:00 12:00 October Cup Weekend 1 Race, Break, 2 Races
13/10/2019 Sun 11:47 13:50 10:30 October Cup Weekend 1 Race, Break, 2 Races
19/10/2019 Sat 15:00 17:18 13:45 15:45 Autumn 7 & 8 Lunch break, NOT B2B
20/10/2019 Sun 15:50 17:57 14:30  Autumn 9 & 10 2 races B2B - no break
26/10/2019 Sat 10:28 12:19 10:00 12:00 Autumn 11 & 12 Lunch break, NOT B2B

GMT
27/10/2019 Sun 10:00 12:00 10:00 12:00 Winter 1 & 2 Lunch break, NOT B2B

2/11/2019 Sat 14:22 15:54 13:15 Winter 3 & 4 2 races B2B - no break
3/11/2019 Sun 14:50 17:00 13:45 Winter 5 & 6 2 races B2B - no break

10/11/2019 Sun 09:42 11:03 10:00 Winter 7 & 8 2 races B2B - no break
16/11/2019 Sat 12:59 15:09 11:45 13:45 November Cup weekend 1 Race, Break, 2 Races
17/11/2019 Sun 13:43 15:52 12:30 November Cup weekend 3 races B2B - no break 3 Very short races

30/11/2019 Sat 13:11 15:02 12:00 14:00 Winter 9 & 10 Lunch break, NOT B2B
1/12/2019 Sun 13:56 15:48 12:45 14:45 Winter 11 & 12 Lunch break, NOT B2B

INSERT AGM etc
14/12/2019 Sat 12:07 14:07 11:00 13:00 December Cup Weekend 1 Race, Break, 2 Races
15/12/2019 Sun 12:47 15:01 11:30 13:30 December Cup Weekend 1 Race, Break, 2 Races


